names (individual or company), cities, and states (or for foreign addresses other 
similar geographic designations such as provincial names).” 

Response 

We are writing to provide a final response to your request. We have enclosed three files consisting of 
two hundred and sixty-five (265) pages, which are being released to you in their entirely. Portions of 
these pages includes information about particular individuals, in which you amended your request to 
exclude this information. 

Fees 

We do not bill requesters for FOIA processing fees when their fees are less than $50.00, because the